
lun 7 de Sept – vie 11 de Sept de 2015 (Madrid)Fei ra

CX 
Burgas
18:00  -  
2 1 : 0 0

CX 
Burgas
17:00  -  
2 0 : 0 0

X i m n
asia 
Escola 
Pavillón
17:00  -  
2 0 : 0 0

Ximnasia Escola Pavillón

21:30  -  22:30

Club 
Ximnasi
a  
Pavillón
17:00  -  
2 1 : 3 0

Club 
Ximnasi
a  
Pavillón
16:00  -  
2 1 : 0 0

Club 
Ximnasia 
Pavillón
16:00  -  21:00

Club 
Ximnasia 
Pavillón
16:00  -  21:00

CX 
Burgas
17:00  -  
2 1 : 3 0

X i m n
asia 
Escola 
Pavillón
19:30  -  
2 1 : 3 0

Ximnasia 
Escola 
Pavillón
18:00  -  21:30

Ximnasia 
Escola 
Pavillón
17:00  -  21:30

Club 
Ximnasi
a  
Pavillón
16:00  -  
2 1 : 0 0

X i m n
asia 
Escola 
Pavillón
19:00  -  
2 1 : 0 0

lun 7 /9 mar  8 /9 mié  9 /9 jue  10 /9 v ie  11 /9
12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00


